
Team Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Ema and Isabella EE 102 127 1 141 1 169.31 1 437.31 4 1

Addison and Morgan KS 101 125 2 127 2 89.76 2 341.76 8 2

Little Chillies HS 103 41.5 3 113 3 61.01 3 215.51 12 3

Pair 8 and Under Overall Results

Single Rope

OverallDouble Unders Relay Speed Relay Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Ema and Isabella EE 102 127 1

Addison and Morgan KS 101 125 2

Little Chillies HS 103 41.5 3

Pair 8 and Under Scores: Double Unders Relay



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Ema and Isabella EE 102 18.75 98.33 52.22 0 117.08 1 52.22 1 169.31 2 1

Addison and Morgan KS 101 26.56 62.5 44.44 -43.75 67.19 2 22.57 2 89.76 4 2

Little Chillies HS 103 26.56 64.17 32.78 -62.5 59.48 3 1.53 3 61.01 6 3

Pair 8 and Under Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Ema and Isabella EE 102 141 1

Addison and Morgan KS 101 127 2

Little Chillies HS 103 113 3

Pair 8 and Under Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay



Team Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Gemma and Alicia LL 104 130 1 142 1 163.96 2 435.96 6 1

Toby and Harry NK 111 125 3 138 2 209.38 1 472.38 7 2

Tornado Topaz CAM 112 126 2 127 6 134.93 4 387.93 16 3

Lalo and Tilly JJ 108 112 5 122 7 137.43 3 371.43 18 4

Elaine and Zia PJ 101 124 4 128 5 120.56 6 372.56 21 5

Malia and Holly LL 109 107 8 132 4 103.68 7 342.68 26 6

Hope and Jaydon JJ 105 110 7 99 11 117.64 5 326.64 28 7

Violet and Rory JJ 113 110.5 6 133 3 83.26 10 326.76 29 8

Marina and Chiara NK 110 91.5 10 111 8 72.99 8 275.49 34 9

Jesse and Rohan SG 106 102 9 104 10 84.91 9 290.91 37 10

Elina and Zara BS 102 72.5 11 105 9 6.18 12 183.68 44 11

Ethan and Jared SG 103 65 12 93.5 12 35.63 11 194.13 46 12

Pair 9-10 Overall Results

Single Rope

OverallDouble Unders Relay Speed Relay Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Gemma and Alicia LL 104 130 1

Tornado Topaz CAM 112 126 2

Toby and Harry NK 111 125 3

Elaine and Zia PJ 101 124 4

Lalo and Tilly JJ 108 112 5

Violet and Rory JJ 113 110.5 6

Hope and Jaydon JJ 105 110 7

Malia and Holly LL 109 107 8

Jesse and Rohan SG 106 102 9

Marina and Chiara NK 110 91.5 10

Elina and Zara BS 102 72.5 11

Ethan and Jared SG 103 65 12

Pair 9-10 Scores: Double Unders Relay



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Toby and Harry NK 111 28.13 83.75 110 -12.5 105.63 2 103.75 1 209.38 3 1

Gemma and Alicia LL 104 30.21 109.58 86.67 -62.5 108.54 1 55.42 2 163.96 3 2

Lalo and Tilly JJ 108 13.54 75.42 60.97 -12.5 82.71 5 54.72 3 137.43 8 3

Tornado Topaz CAM 112 32.29 82.92 69.72 -50 90.21 3 44.72 5 134.93 8 4

Hope and Jaydon JJ 105 14.58 75 40.56 -12.5 83.33 4 34.31 6 117.64 10 5

Elaine and Zia PJ 101 33.33 72.08 77.64 -62.5 74.17 7 46.39 4 120.56 11 6

Malia and Holly LL 109 32.29 75.83 58.06 -62.5 76.88 6 26.81 8 103.68 14 7

Marina and Chiara NK 110 15.63 60.83 71.53 -75 38.96 10 34.03 7 72.99 17 8

Jesse and Rohan SG 106 27.08 50.42 44.91 -37.5 58.75 9 26.16 9 84.91 18 9

Violet and Rory JJ 113 9.38 70.83 40.56 -37.5 61.46 8 21.81 10 83.26 18 10

Ethan and Jared SG 103 19.79 42.5 35.83 -62.5 31.04 11 4.58 11 35.63 22 11

Elina and Zara BS 102 13.54 58.75 46.39 -112.5 16.04 12 -9.86 12 6.18 24 12

Pair 9-10 Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Gemma and Alicia LL 104 142 1

Toby and Harry NK 111 138 2

Violet and Rory JJ 113 133 3

Malia and Holly LL 109 132 4

Elaine and Zia PJ 101 128 5

Tornado Topaz CAM 112 127 6

Lalo and Tilly JJ 108 122 7

Marina and Chiara NK 110 111 8

Elina and Zara BS 102 105 9

Jesse and Rohan SG 106 104 10

Hope and Jaydon JJ 105 99 11

Ethan and Jared SG 103 93.5 12

Pair 9-10 Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay



Team Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Northbridge Turquoise NK 105 147 1 147.5 2 196.32 1 490.82 5 1

Zali and Lily LL 108 147 1 164 1 115.69 4 426.69 10 2

Heidi and Jessica KS 103 139 3 140 4 121.6 2 400.6 11 3

Georgie and Mieka LL 102 138.5 4 145 3 116.74 3 400.24 13 4

Ruby and Mahlie PJ 106 135 5 118 7 104.79 5 357.79 22 5

Emily and Ruby LL 101 133 6 136 5 90.56 6 359.56 23 6

Milly and Ruby JJ 104 115 7 131 6 73.73 7 319.73 27 7

Scarlett and Coco SG 107 84.5 8 97 8 46.6 8 228.1 32 8

Pair 11-12 Overall Results

Single Rope

OverallDouble Unders Relay Speed Relay Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Northbridge Turquoise NK 105 147 1

Zali and Lily LL 108 147 1

Heidi and Jessica KS 103 139 3

Georgie and Mieka LL 102 138.5 4

Ruby and Mahlie PJ 106 135 5

Emily and Ruby LL 101 133 6

Milly and Ruby JJ 104 115 7

Scarlett and Coco SG 107 84.5 8

Pair 11-12 Scores: Double Unders Relay



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Northbridge Turquoise NK 105 48.96 96.67 88.19 -37.5 126.87 1 69.44 1 196.32 2 1

Heidi and Jessica KS 103 26.04 61.67 46.39 -12.5 81.46 4 40.14 2 121.6 6 2

Georgie and Mieka LL 102 34.38 88.75 56.11 -62.5 91.88 2 24.86 4 116.74 6 3

Zali and Lily LL 108 22.92 87.5 67.78 -62.5 79.17 5 36.53 3 115.69 8 4

Ruby and Mahlie PJ 106 19.79 79.17 30.83 -25 86.46 3 18.33 5 104.79 8 5

Emily and Ruby LL 101 16.67 83.33 40.56 -50 75 6 15.56 6 90.56 12 6

Milly and Ruby JJ 104 9.38 66.67 22.69 -25 63.54 7 10.19 7 73.73 14 7

Scarlett and Coco SG 107 15.63 46.67 28.06 -43.75 40.42 8 6.18 8 46.6 16 8

Pair 11-12 Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Zali and Lily LL 108 164 1

Northbridge Turquoise NK 105 147.5 2

Georgie and Mieka LL 102 145 3

Heidi and Jessica KS 103 140 4

Emily and Ruby LL 101 136 5

Milly and Ruby JJ 104 131 6

Ruby and Mahlie PJ 106 118 7

Scarlett and Coco SG 107 97 8

Pair 11-12 Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay



Team Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Gemma and Anika LL 103 162 1 151 1 105.02 2 418.02 6 1

Jaimie and Lily LL 104 152 2 145 2 88.19 1 385.19 6 2

Leah and Leah JJ 105 127 4 133 3 75.76 3 335.76 13 3

Bree's and Jordan XST 101 128.5 3 113 6 17.5 5 259 19 4

Naomi and Laila JJ 107 100 7 113 6 64.54 4 277.54 21 5

Cooper and Cameron SG 102 122 5 119 5 11.53 6 252.53 22 6

Leilani and Liam XST 106 109 6 122 4 -47.59 7 183.41 24 7

Pair 13-14 Overall Results

Single Rope

OverallDouble Unders Relay Speed Relay Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Gemma and Anika LL 103 162 1

Jaimie and Lily LL 104 152 2

Bree's and Jordan XST 101 128.5 3

Leah and Leah JJ 105 127 4

Cooper and Cameron SG 102 122 5

Leilani and Liam XST 106 109 6

Naomi and Laila JJ 107 100 7

Pair 13-14 Scores: Double Unders Relay



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jaimie and Lily LL 104 12.5 88.33 56.11 -68.75 66.46 1 21.74 2 88.19 3 1

Gemma and Anika LL 103 15.63 75.83 82.31 -68.75 57.08 3 47.94 1 105.02 4 2

Leah and Leah JJ 105 13.54 70.83 28.89 -37.5 65.63 2 10.14 4 75.76 6 3

Naomi and Laila JJ 107 18.75 55.83 33.7 -43.75 52.71 4 11.83 3 64.54 7 4

Bree's and Jordan XST 101 -6.25 44.17 23.33 -43.75 16.04 6 1.46 5 17.5 11 5

Cooper and Cameron SG 102 12.5 47.5 32.78 -81.25 19.38 5 -7.85 6 11.53 11 6

Leilani and Liam XST 106 0 31.67 20.74 -100 -18.33 7 -29.26 7 -47.59 14 7

Pair 13-14 Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Gemma and Anika LL 103 151 1

Jaimie and Lily LL 104 145 2

Leah and Leah JJ 105 133 3

Leilani and Liam XST 106 122 4

Cooper and Cameron SG 102 119 5

Bree's and Jordan XST 101 113 6

Naomi and Laila JJ 107 113 6

Pair 13-14 Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay



Team Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Molly and Georgia NK 104 144 2 158 2 227.43 1 529.43 6 1

Jasmine and Elly KS 103 121 6 160.5 1 197.29 2 478.79 11 2

Charlotte and Lucy SZ 102 156 1 156 3 111.53 4 423.53 12 3

Northbridge Black NK 106 140 4 151 4 144.86 3 435.86 14 4

Northbridge Arctic NK 105 141 3 136.5 6 77.62 5 355.12 19 5

Ashley and Jessica BS 101 140 4 145 5 -48.31 6 236.69 21 6

Pair 15+ Overall Results

Single Rope

OverallDouble Unders Relay Speed Relay Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Charlotte and Lucy SZ 102 156 1

Molly and Georgia NK 104 144 2

Northbridge Arctic NK 105 141 3

Ashley and Jessica BS 101 140 4

Northbridge Black NK 106 140 4

Jasmine and Elly KS 103 121 6

Pair 15+ Scores: Double Unders Relay



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Jasmine and Elly KS 103 160.5 1

Molly and Georgia NK 104 158 2

Charlotte and Lucy SZ 102 156 3

Northbridge Black NK 106 151 4

Ashley and Jessica BS 101 145 5

Northbridge Arctic NK 105 136.5 6

Pair 15+ Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Molly and Georgia NK 104 46.88 108.33 122.22 -50 130.21 1 97.22 1 227.43 2 1

Jasmine and Elly KS 103 39.58 102.08 105.63 -50 116.67 2 80.63 2 197.29 4 2

Northbridge Black NK 106 20.83 100.42 73.61 -50 96.25 3 48.61 3 144.86 6 3

Charlotte and Lucy SZ 102 16.67 88.75 87.36 -81.25 64.79 4 46.74 4 111.53 8 4

Northbridge Arctic NK 105 32.29 80.83 64.49 -100 63.13 5 14.49 5 77.62 10 5

Ashley and Jessica BS 101 9.38 44.17 35.65 -137.5 -15.21 6 -33.1 6 -48.31 12 6

Pair 15+ Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle


